2021 CLASS 3A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS
Presented by lowa Farm Bureau

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to celsberry@iahsaa.org

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY MOC-Floyd Valley (Landsmeer Golf Club), Thursday May 20, 10:00AM

Sectional at Spencer (Spencer CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Ryan Schiltz
Ben Raveling

Jackson Laven
Mason Weeks

Jackson Van Den Bosch

Jagaar Halverson

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Spirit Lake
Spencer

MOC-Floyd Valley

Sectional at Atlantic (Atlantic GCC)

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name

Parker Bekkerus
Braden Smith
Drey Newell
Garrett McLaren

Easton Korell
Parker Bekkerus
Drew Munson
Sam Hlas

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Waverly-Shell Rock (Waverly Municipal GC), Friday May 21, 10:00 AM

School
ADM, Adel
Carroll

Sectional at Gilbert (Ames GCC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Caden Jones
Laydon Losh

Brock Snyder
Blake Perrin
Joey Currans
Sawyer Hansen

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Grade School

11
12

12
12
10
12

Estherville Lincoln Central
Storm Lake

Spirit Lake

Spirit Lake
MOC-Floyd Valley
Spencer

Grade School

12
12
12
11

9
12
11
11

Denison-Schleswig
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic

ADM, Adel
Denison-Schleswig
Carroll

ADM, Adel

Grade School

12
11

10
11
9

11

Nevada
Boone

Gilbert
Dallas Center-Grimes
Gilbert
Gilbert

Score
79
81

72
74
75
76

Score
321
323
328

Score
76
80
80
80

74
76
79
80

Score
316
322

Score
77
78

69
74
77
77



School

Gilbert

Dallas Center-Grimes
Webster City

Sectional at West Deleware, Manchester

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Elias Tibbott
Trevor White

Hogan Hansen
Derek Brandt
Elias Tibbott
Trevor White

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Oskaloosa (Edmundson Golf Course), Thursday May 20, 10:00 AM

School
Waverly -Shell Rock
Clear Lake

Sectional at Winterset (Lakeview CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Austyin Gonseth
Connor Johnson

Will Simpson
Maddux Weeks
Ethan Weeks
Austin Gonseth

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Pella
Winterset
Newton

Sectional at Knoxville (Pine Knolls GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

District qualifying teams:

Name
Tein Thiravong
Dominic McCain

Evan Smith

Cole McGiriff
Carter Parks
Beau Leisure

School
Knoxville
Grinnell
Oskaloosa

Grade School

12 West Deleware, Manchester

11

11
12
12
11

Charles City

Waverly-Shell Rock
Waverly-Shell Rock

West Deleware, Manchester

Charles City

Grade School

10

11
10
11
10

Clarke, Osceola
Carlisle

Pella

Winterset
Newton

Clarke, Osceola

Grade School

12
12

9
12
12
10

Albia
Mid-Prairie, Wellman

Knoxville
Grinnell
Oskaloosa
Knoxville

Score
301
322
332

Score
78
79

76
77
78
79

Score
326
341

Score
80
80

73
76
78
80

Score
330
336
344

Score
78
79

67
75
75
75

Score
310
332
333



3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Notre Dame/W Burlington (Flint Hills GC), Thursday May 20, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Vinton-Shellsburg (Wildcat GC):

Name
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Dylan Niebes
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Kayden Pendergrass

Medalist: Brayden Almquist
Medalist Runner-up: Ty Kehoe
3rd Dylan Niebes
4th Kayden Pendergrass
Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School
Monticello
Vinton-Shellsburg
Maquoketa

Sectional at Washington (Washington GCC):

Name
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Roman Roth
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Zach McCarty

Medalist: Frank Hage, Jr.
Medalist Runner-up: Roman Roth
3rd Jack McCarty
4th Zach McCarty
Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School
Solon

Mount Pleasant

Grade School

12 Benton
12 Mount Vernon

12 Vinton-Shellsburg
12 Monticello

12 Benton

12 Mount Vernon

Grade School

9 Washington
10 Clear Creek-Amana

11 Solon
9 Washington
9 Solon

10 Clear Creek-Amana

Score
76
77

74
74
76
77

Score
323
335
347

Score
76
80

73
76
77
80

Score
316
353
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