2021 CLASS 3A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS Presented by Iowa Farm Bureau

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to celsberry@iahsaa.org

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY MOC-Floyd Valley (Landsmeer Golf Club), Thursday May 20, 10:00AM

Sectional at Spencer (Spencer CC): <u>Name</u> <u>Grade</u> <u>School</u> <u>Score</u>					
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Ryan Schiltz	11	Estherville Lincoln Central	<u>00010</u> 79	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Ben Raveling	12	Storm Lake	81	
	Den Kavening	12		01	
Medalist:	Jackson Laven	12	Spirit Lake	72	
Medalist Runner-up:	Mason Weeks	12	Spirit Lake	74	
3rd	Jackson Van Den Bosch	10	MOC-Floyd Valley	75	
4th	Jagaar Halverson	12	Spencer	76	
Qualifying teams from t	•		-F		
<u> </u>	School			Score	
	Spirit Lake			321	
	Spencer			323	
	MOC-Floyd Valley			328	
Sectional at Atlantic (A	Atlantic GCC)				
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Parker Bekkerus	12	Denison-Schleswig	76	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Braden Smith	12	Atlantic	80	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Drey Newell	12	Atlantic	80	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Garrett McLaren	11	Atlantic	80	
Medalist:	Easton Korell	9	ADM, Adel	74	
Medalist Runner-up:	Parker Bekkerus	12	Denison-Schleswig	76	
3rd	Drew Munson	11	Carroll	79	
4th	Sam Hlas	11	ADM, Adel	80	
Qualifying teams from the sectional:					
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>	
	ADM, Adel			316	
	Carroll			322	

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Waverly-Shell Rock (Waverly Municipal GC), Friday May 21, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Gilbert (Ames GCC):					
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Caden Jones	12	Nevada	77	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Laydon Losh	11	Boone	78	
Medalist:	Brock Snyder	10	Gilbert	69	
Medalist Runner-up:	Blake Perrin	11	Dallas Center-Grimes	74	
3rd	Joey Currans	9	Gilbert	77	
4th	Sawyer Hansen	11	Gilbert	77	
Qualifying teams from	the sectional:				

	<u>School</u> Gilbert Dallas Center-Grimes Webster City			<u>Score</u> 301 322 332
Sectional at West Del	eware, Manchester			
	<u>Name</u>	Grade	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Elias Tibbott	12	West Deleware, Manchester	78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Trevor White	11	Charles City	79
Medalist:	Hogan Hansen	11	Waverly-Shell Rock	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Derek Brandt	12	Waverly-Shell Rock	77
3rd	Elias Tibbott	12	West Deleware, Manchester	78
4th	Trevor White	11	Charles City	79
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:		-	
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Waverly -Shell Rock			326
	Clear Lake			341

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Oskaloosa (Edmundson Golf Course), Thursday May 20, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Winterset (Lakeview CC):

	Name	Grade	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Austyin Gonseth	10	Clarke, Osceola	80
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Connor Johnson		Carlisle	80
Medalist:	Will Simpson	11	Pella	73
Medalist Runner-up:	Maddux Weeks	10	Winterset	76
3rd	Ethan Weeks	10	Newton	78
4th	Austin Gonseth	10	Clarke, Osceola	80
Qualifying teams from		10	Clarke, Osceola	00
Qualitying teams nom	<u>School</u>			Score
	Pella			330
	Winterset			336
	Newton			344
				••••
Sectional at Knoxville	(Pine Knolls GC):			
	<u>Name</u>	Grade	<u>school</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	· ·	Grade 12	<u>e</u> <u>School</u> Albia	<u>Score</u> 78
	Name			
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Tein Thiravong Dominic McCain	12 12	Albia Mid-Prairie, Wellman	78 79
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist:	Name Tein Thiravong Dominic McCain Evan Smith	12 12 9	Albia Mid-Prairie, Wellman Knoxville	78 79 67
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up:	Name Tein Thiravong Dominic McCain Evan Smith Cole McGriff	12 12 9 12	Albia Mid-Prairie, Wellman Knoxville Grinnell	78 79 67 75
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd	Name Tein Thiravong Dominic McCain Evan Smith Cole McGriff Carter Parks	12 12 9 12 12	Albia Mid-Prairie, Wellman Knoxville Grinnell Oskaloosa	78 79 67 75 75
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Name Tein Thiravong Dominic McCain Evan Smith Cole McGriff Carter Parks Beau Leisure	12 12 9 12	Albia Mid-Prairie, Wellman Knoxville Grinnell	78 79 67 75
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd	Name Tein Thiravong Dominic McCain Evan Smith Cole McGriff Carter Parks Beau Leisure s:	12 12 9 12 12	Albia Mid-Prairie, Wellman Knoxville Grinnell Oskaloosa	78 79 67 75 75 75
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Name Tein Thiravong Dominic McCain Evan Smith Cole McGriff Carter Parks Beau Leisure s: School	12 12 9 12 12	Albia Mid-Prairie, Wellman Knoxville Grinnell Oskaloosa	78 79 67 75 75 75 Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Name Tein Thiravong Dominic McCain Evan Smith Cole McGriff Carter Parks Beau Leisure s: School Knoxville	12 12 9 12 12	Albia Mid-Prairie, Wellman Knoxville Grinnell Oskaloosa	78 79 67 75 75 75 5 Score 310
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Name Tein Thiravong Dominic McCain Evan Smith Cole McGriff Carter Parks Beau Leisure s: School	12 12 9 12 12	Albia Mid-Prairie, Wellman Knoxville Grinnell Oskaloosa	78 79 67 75 75 75 Score

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Notre Dame/W Burlington (Flint Hills GC), Thursday May 20, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Vinton-Shellsburg (Wildcat GC):

	Name	Grade	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Dylan Niebes	12	Benton	76
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Kayden Pendergrass	12	Mount Vernon	77
Medalist:	Brayden Almquist	12	Vinton-Shellsburg	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Ty Kehoe	12	Monticello	74
3rd	Dylan Niebes	12	Benton	76
4th	Kayden Pendergrass	12	Mount Vernon	77
Qualifying teams from the sectional:				
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Monticello			323
	Vinton-Shellsburg			335
	Maquoketa			347

Sectional at Washington (Washington GCC):

	<u>Name</u>	Grade	e <u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Roman Roth	9	Washington	76	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Zach McCarty	10	Clear Creek-Amana	80	
Medalist:	Frank Hage, Jr.	11	Solon	73	
Medalist Runner-up:	Roman Roth	9	Washington	76	
3rd	Jack McCarty	9	Solon	77	
4th	Zach McCarty	10	Clear Creek-Amana	80	
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:				
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>	
	Solon			316	
	Mount Pleasant			353	